
Pos 

E2-2.0 

1 

2 

F3 

1 

2 

No. 

1 

24 

9 

5 

Name 

BERTA Benjamin 

WACHTER Christian 

IANNACCONE Luca 

ROMANINI Diego 

ASN 

MAMS 

HAKS 

ACI 

AMF 

Vehicle 

Dallara F316 

Dallara F308 FPT 

Dallara F308 

Dallara F309 

Laps 

19 

18 

17 

16 

Total Tm 

26:08.139 

26:15.203 

26:10.057 

26:41.842 

Diff 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

Best Tm 

1:21.557 

1:25.684 

1:26.930 

1:37.340 

Class 

E2-2.0 

E2-2.0 

F3 

F3 

Points 

12,5 

9 

0 

12,5 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 22.7.2023. 17:20:07 

www.grabarsport.hr 

Clerk of the Course: Franko SUDAN 

Jury President: Dušan KOBLIŠEK; Members: Sanjin PARO, Dean GRBAC 

Results are provisional until the end of the limit for protest and appeals 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  GRABAR SPORT d.o.o. 

Margin of Victory 

1 Lap 

Avg. Speed 

181,802 

Best Lap Tm 

1:21.557 

Best Speed 

183,979 

Best Lap by 

1 - BERTA Benjamin 

NAGRADA HRVATSKE 2023. 

CEZ GROUP D2 

1st Race - Official Results 

Race (25:00 Time) started at 16:19:39 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

22.7.2023. 16:20 


